
Overtake the competition and become the race leader using advanced USB 3.0 speed. By taking advantage of this 
next-generation technology, the extremely fast JetFlash USB 3.1/3.0 Series allows you to transfer, store and share files 
quicker than ever before. And with a choice of classic, elegant or capless design, the JetFlash USB 3.0 Series is perfect for 
driving your digital life in pole position.

USB 3.1/3.0 Series

25

U
SB Flash D

rives

Ordering Information

TS8GJF820G
TS16GJF820G
TS32GJF820G
TS64GJF820G

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

Ordering Information

TS8GJF790K
TS8GJF790W
TS16GJF790K
TS16GJF790W
TS32GJF790K
TS32GJF790W
TS64GJF790K
TS64GJF790W
TS128GJF790K
TS128GJF790W

8GB
8GB

16GB
16GB
32GB
32GB
64GB
64GB 

 128GB 
128GB

Durable eco-friendly 
silicone rubber

- Meets U.S MIL-STD-810G 516.6 millitary 
drop-test standards

- Rubberized water/dirt/dust
resistant design

- Fully compatible with SuperSpeed
USB 3.0 & Hi-Speed USB 2.0

Transfer speeds of up to 
100MB/s 

- Fully compatible with SuperSpeed 
USB 3.1 & Hi-Speed USB 2.0

- Capless design with slide-out 
USB connector

- Lanyard / key ring attachment loop

Eye-popping champagne 
gold color

- Fully compatible with SuperSpeed USB 
3.0 & Hi-Speed USB 2.0

- High-quality durable metallic texture 
and aluminum bod

- Lanyard / key ring attachment loop

Ordering Information

TS8GJF810
TS16GJF810
TS32GJF810
TS64GJF810
TS128GJF810

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

128GB

Dimensions

Weight (max.)

Max. Read Speed*

Max. Write Speed*

Supported Software

JetFlash 820

50.4mm x 17mm x 7.4mm

7g

90MB/s

45MB/s

JetFlash 810

63.3mm x 20.4mm x 8.9mm

12.9g

90MB/s

40MB/s

JetFlash 790

63.6mm x 21.2mm x 10.6mm

4.9g

100MB/s

40MB/s

Transcend Elite & RecoveRx

* Performance varies by capacity, user hardware and system configuration.




