### **USB 3.1/3.0 Series**

Overtake the competition and become the race leader using advanced USB 3.0 speed. By taking advantage of this next-generation technology, the extremely fast JetFlash USB 3.1/3.0 Series allows you to transfer, store and share files quicker than ever before. And with a choice of classic, elegant or capless design, the JetFlash USB 3.0 Series is perfect for driving your digital life in pole position.



#### JetFlash® 820

# Eye-popping champagne gold color

- Fully compatible with SuperSpeed USB 3.0 & Hi-Speed USB 2.0
- High-quality durable metallic texture and aluminum bod
- Lanyard / key ring attachment loop



### JetFlash® 810

## Durable eco-friendly silicone rubber

- Meets U.S MIL-STD-810G 516.6 millitary drop-test standards
- Rubberized water/dirt/dust resistant design
- Fully compatible with SuperSpeed USB 3.0 & Hi-Speed USB 2.0



## JetFlash® 790

## Transfer speeds of up to 100MB/s

- Fully compatible with SuperSpeed USB 3.1 & Hi-Speed USB 2.0
- Capless design with slide-out USB connector
- Lanyard / key ring attachment loop



#### Ordering Information

TS8GJF820G	8GE
TS16GJF820G	16GE
TS32GJF820G	32GE
TS64GJF820G	64GF



#### Ordering Information

TS8GJF810	8GB
■ TS16GJF810	16GB
■ TS32GJF810	32GB
■ TS64GJF810	64GB
■ TS128GJF810	128GB



#### Ordering Information

■ TS8GJF790K	8GB
□ TS8GJF790W	8GB
■ TS16GJF790K	16GB
☐ TS16GJF790W	16GB
■ TS32GJF790K	32GB
☐ TS32GJF790W	32GB
■ TS64GJF790K	64GB
☐ TS64GJF790W	64GB
■ TS128GJF790K	128GB
☐ TS128GJF790W	128GB

JetFlash 820 JetFlash 810 JetFlash 790

Dimensions	50.4mm x 17mm x 7.4mm	63.3mm x 20.4mm x 8.9mm	63.6mm x 21.2mm x 10.6mm
Weight (max.)	7g	12.9g	4.9g
Max. Read Speed*	90MB/s	90MB/s	100MB/s
Max. Write Speed*	45MB/s	40MB/s	40MB/s
Supported Software	Transcend Elite & RecoveRx		